

FIR No. 245/19
PS R K Puram
State Vs Vavlu

07.03.2020

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Accused on bail.

Sh A K Sahu, Ld. LAC for accused.

Accused has furnished surety bond. Same is accepted.

FSL report not received.

Put up for filing of FSL report and arguments on charge
on 20.04.2020.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
07.03.2020