

FIR No. 245/19
PS R.K. Puram
State Vs. Vavlu

07.01.2021

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State through VC.

Accused Vavlu present on bail.

IO SI Amar Singh.

Sh. A.K. Sahu, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel through VC.

IO filed supplementary chargesheet alongwith FSL report.

Copy supplied.

List this matter for arguments on charge on 19.01.2021.

Order be uploaded on Delhi District Courts website.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge-NDPS
New Delhi/07.01.2021