

**IN THE COURT OF ASJ/SPECIAL JUDGE/NDPS
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

Presided by: Sudhir Kumar Sirohi, DHJS

**SC No. 506/19
FIR No. 245/19
PS R. K. Puram
State Vs. Vavlu**

08.02.2023

Present: Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused in person.

Issue summons to the witness at serial no. 1,3&5 for
next date.

List for PE on **04.03.2023**.

**(Sudhir Kumar Sirohi)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
08.02.2023**