

SC No. 506/2019
FIR No. 245/2019
PS R K Puram
State Vs. Vavlu

04.03.2023

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused on bail.

PW Ct Rati Ram is present however discharged
unexamined.

Issue fresh summons to this witness for NDOH.

List for PE on 08.05.2023.

(READER)
04.03.2023